

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1792/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2008 in CRLRC No.
757/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M.SAJI JOSEPH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAMFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Rejoinder is being filed.

List after four weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master(Veera Verma)
Court Master