

ITEM NO.205

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1792/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2008 in CRLRC No.
757/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M.SAJI JOSEPH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU
(for final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.adv.
Mr. R.A. Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. PrithviRoy B.N., Adv.
Mr. Shinoy K. Narayanan, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 6th September, 2010.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master